
WPKE-AM

Monday, October 2, 2017 Brandon Ball, Nate Siggars & Alexis Batausa with the Williamson City Park-
Upcoming Events at 8:30AM

Tuesday, October 3, 2017

Wednesday, October 4, 2017 main street Live Director Minta Trimble-Main Street Live BBQ Contest at 
8:30AM

Thursday, October 5, 2017 Joyce Pinson-Pikeville Farmers Market at 8:30AM

Friday, October 6, 2017 Drew Kelly- Elliott Supply-Cost Efficiency of heating your home with cold 
weather approaching at 8:30AM

Monday, October 9, 2017

Tuesday, October 10, 2017 Sandy Chaney-Pikeville Medical Center Diabetes Educator at 8:30AM

Wednesday, October 11, 2017

Thursday, October 12, 2017-Loraine Clevenger, YMCA-Nightmare on Main 8:30AM

Friday, October 13, 2017-Adam Akers, Liberty Freewill Baptist-Free Thanksgiving Dinner at 7:30AM

Friday, October 13, 2017-Andy Linton and Bret Wagner, City of Pikeville-Drag Races at 8:30AM

Monday, October 16, 2017-Josh Kesler-East Kentucky Expo-Upcoming Show Announcements at 
8:30AM

Tuesday, October 17, 2017-Clifton Hatfield-YMCA-Upcoming events at 8:30AM

Friday, October 23, 2017-Josh Kesler-East Kentucky Expo-Upcoming events at 8:30AM

Tuesday, October 24, 2017-Whitney Doole-First Baptist-Trunk or Treat at 8:30AM

Wednesday, October 25, 2017-Pikeville City Police to promote their haunted house/haunted trail at 
8:30AM

Thursday, October 26, 2017-Cindy Friend-United helping Hands-Clothing Drive at 8:30AM

WPKE-AM



Friday, November 3, 2017-Tim Sanders-Pikeville Farmers Market-7:30AM

Friday November 3, 2017-Sherry Riddle-YMCA-Upcoming Events-8:30AM

Monday. November 6, 2017-Leigh Ann Keathley-National Hospice-8:30AM

Friday, November 10, 2017-Josh Kesler-East Kentucky Expo-Show Announcements-8:30AM

Tuesday, November 14, 2017-Renita Tackett and Melissa Bailey-Sunrise Children’s Services-7:30AM

Wednesday, November 15, 2017-Adam Newsome- Bluegrass Champion Wrestling-Fundraiser for family 
of Breanna Hall-8:30AM

Thursday, November 16, 2017-MintaTrimble-City of Pikeville-Small Business Saturday-8:30AM

Friday, November 17, 2017-David Walker-Pikeville Farmers Market-7:30AM

Friday, November 17, 2017-Adam Akers-Liberty Freewill Baptist-Free Thanksgiving Dinner-8:30AM

Tuesday, November 21, 2017-Josh Kesler-East Kentucky Expo-Upcoming Show Announcements-
8:30AM

Wednesday, November 22, 2017-Minta Trimble-City of Pikeville-Small Business Saturday-8:30AM

Wednesday, November 29, 2017-Janean Freeman-Coal Run Night Market-First Christmas Night Market-
8:30AM

 

WPKE-AM



Friday, December 1, 2017-Bill Heise and Rodney Gardner-Jenny Wiley State Resort Park-Appalachian 
Handmade Craft Fair-7:30AM

Monday, December 4, 2017-Jill Dotson Downtown Pikeville Winterfest-8:30AM

Thursday, December 7, 2017-Rodney Gardner-Jenny Wiley State Resort Park-Appalachian handmade 
Craft Fair-7:30AM

Friday, December 8, 2017-Jason Johnson and Nathan Varney-Winds of Appalachian-December Concert 
Schedule-8:30AM

Tuesday, December 12, 2017-Erica Rowe-Shelby Valley High School-Christmas Drive Project for 
Parkview Nursing Home and Veterans Transitional Living Center-7:30AM

Wednesday, December 13, 2017-Brandi Justice and Kyrie Beye-Betsy Layne High School-Anthropology 
Club-7:30AM

Thursday, December 14, 2017-Dr. Scott Bersaglia-Director of Band-Pikeville Independent School-
Musical Program-7:30:AM

Tuesday, December 19, 2017-Tammy Riley-Appalachian Pregnancy Care-Banquet for life Fundrasing-
8:30AM

Friday, December 22, 2017-Kathy Adkins and Jeanette Sexton-Pikeville Medical Center-Flu Clinics-
8:30AM

Wednesday, December 27, 2017-Clifton Hatfield-YMCA-New Programs for coming New year-8:30AM

Thursday, December 28, 2017-Rodney Gardner-Jenny Wiley State Resort Park-New Events for New 
Years-8:30AM


